Verseny elnevezése:
Rendezéje:

Verseny helyszine:
Verseny idépontja:
Versenynaptari szama:

Sportpisztoly 10 pont

3. Koppanyi Tibor

4. Urkom Ferenc

5. Dancso Péter

6. Barany Zoltan

7. Baucsek Attila

8. Kovacs Gabriella

9. dr. Szbcs Istvan

10. Bezur Péter

11. Szlics Imre

12. Takacs Milan
Sportpisztoly 20 pont
l. Orban Zsolt

II.  Uvarov Vjacseszlav
Ill.  Baucsek Attila

4. Urkom Ferenc
Kézponti gyujtasi pisztoly 10 pont
l. Koppanyi Tibor

II.  Uvarov Vjacseszlav
.  Miklosi Karoly

4. dr. Nemes Tamas
5. Dancso Péter

6. Laszl6 Attila

7. dr. Szécs Istvan

8. Schnellbach Ferenc
9. Demeter Sandor
10. Donka David

11.  Dr. Trombitas Zoltan
12. Szél Zoltan

13. Baucsek Attila

14. Barany Zoltan

15. dr. Sz6csné Varga llona
16. dr. Laskoi Balazs

Miklési Karoly
Uvarov Vjacseszlav

EREDMENYJEGYZEK

Mindgsité Verseny

Partner Polgari Lovész Egyeslilet
PAPOLE I. Hajél6tér, 1044 Budapest, Komp u. 3/a.
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1963
1971
1972
1961
1984
1971
1976
1958
1943
1972
1968
1980

1968
1971
1976
1961

1972
1971
1963
1974
1984
1976
1943
1968
1957
1975
1960
1976
1976
1971
1960
1982

PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE

MTLEE

PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE

PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
Delta Combat LE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
Gemini Team LE

93
89
68
59

88
88
87
87
76
73
72
71
67
65
61
40

96
85
76
80

95
94
92
83
83
83
83
82
79
78
77
76
75
75
75
73

88 /2x/3x10
88 /1x/2x10
87 /2x/3x10
87 /0x/0x10
76
73
72
71
67
65
61
40

189
174
144
139

95
94
92
83 /3x/3x10
83 /2x/4x10
83 /1x/2x10
83 /1x/1x10
82
79
78
77

76
75 /1x/2x10

75 /0x/0x10/4x
75 /0x/0x10/4x
73



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Kozponti gyujtasu pisztoly 20 pont

l.
Il.
[l
4.
5.
6.

Urkom Ferenc
Bezur Péter
Balint Tamas

dr. Popper Gyoérgy
Takacs Milan
Kollar Antal
Gatszegi Istvan
Szlics Imre
Kovacs Gabriella

Csanyi Istvan
Miklosi Karoly
Uvarov Vjacseszlav
Koppanyi Tibor
Kovacs Gabriella
Baucsek Attila

Pauliak Laszlo
Nk. vb.

1961
1972
1977
1947
1980
1958
1980
1968
1958

1967
1963
1971
1972
1958
1976

PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE

PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE
PaPolLE

Miklosi Karoly
Egyesiileti EIndk

87
86
87
76
76
53

71
70
70
67
66
65
63
62
62

89
86
80
82
67
64

Kretské Aniko
Il. 0. vb.

71
70 /0x/1x10
70 /0x/0x10
67
66
65
63
62 /0x/2x10
62 /0x/0x10

176
172
167
158
143
117



